
                              COLLEGE OPEN EVENINGS          
2020 - 2021 

 
 

 

                                                                                                  
You must register online for all Virtual Open 
Evenings on College websites 
Confirm and check details on college websites 

 

Wigan & Leigh College 
 
Wigan Campuses: 
Parsons Walk, Wigan, WN1 1RR 
School of Arts, Parsons Walk, Wigan, WN1 1RR 
Pagefield Centre, Walkden Ave, Wigan WN1 2JH 
 
Leigh Campuses: 
6th Form Centre, Sale Way, Leigh Sports Village, WN7 4JY 
Image Centre, Walmesley Road, Leigh, WN7 1XL 
 
www.wigan-leigh.ac.uk  

 
Monday 12th October 
Monday 9th November 
4.30pm – 8pm 

Winstanley College 
Winstanley Road 
Billinge 
Wigan WN5 7XF 
 
www.winstanley.ac.uk 
 
Closing date for applications: Friday 26th February 

Thursday 15th October 
Wednesday 4th November 
5 – 7pm 

St John Rigby College 
Gathurst Road, Orrell 
Wigan, WN5 0LJ 
www.sjr.ac.uk 
 
Closing date for applications: Monday 1st February 

Tuesday 3rd November  
5pm - 7.30pm 

http://www.wigan-leigh.ac.uk/
http://www.winstanley.ac.uk/
http://www.sjr.ac.uk/


West Lancashire College 
See website for campus/s 
www.westlancs.ac.uk  

TBC 

Deanery                                                        
Frog Lane 
Wigan 
WN1 1HQ 
www.deanery.wigan.sch.uk  

 
Can book a tour 7th October -See website for further dates and 
application closing date 

St Helens College                                                                                    
Town Centre Campus 
Water Street 
St Helens 
WA10 1PP 
Technology Centre Campus (Eng/Const/MVE) 
Waterside 
Pocket Nook 
St Helens WA9 1TT 
www.sthelens.ac.uk 

Wednesday 21st October 

Warrington and Vale College 

Winwick Road 

Warrington WA2 8QA 

www.warrington.ac.uk  

Tuesday 6th October                                            Monday 9th November 

Wednesday 8th October                                     Tuesday 10th November 

Tuesday 13th October                                         Tuesday 17th November 

Thursday 15th October                                      Thursday 19th November 

Runshaw College 
Langdale Road 
Leyland 
Lancashire 
PR25 3DQ 
www.runshaw.ac.uk 

 
Wednesday 8th October 

Myerscough College  

St Michaels Road (Preston campus) 

Preston PR3 0RY 

www.myerscough.ac.uk  

Virtual Open Morning monthly on Saturdays 

All 10 – 12.30am 

For additional dates see college website 

 

 

http://www.westlancs.ac.uk/
http://www.deanery.wigan.sch.uk/
http://www.warrington.ac.uk/
http://www.runshaw.ac.uk/
http://www.myerscough.ac.uk/

